
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEKTRA LAD Last start winner GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 1P 1C 2C 4/1/2M. Davidson 545992 9/3364

 2 GARDEN PARTY Last start City winner WPK, 21/05/2022, R2, C 1C 6P 6C 4/1/2R. Asquith 544965 5/4254

 3 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R7, C 2C 1P 8C 4/1/2R. Asquith 544967 8/4260

 4 ULTIMATE COAT Last start winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 538881 8/3252

 5 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Last start winner DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3J. Fletcher 543991 3/2212

 6 ZIPPING NOVAK Last start winner WPK, 18/05/2022, R2, P 1P 3C 4P 5/3J. Magri 547941 4/1206

 7 POCKET DYNAMITE Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 4/3195

 8 UNCLE PAT Last start winner GUN, 25/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5Y 5/2T. Kunde 544592 4/2181

 9 ZAMBORA CHARLIE Last start winner WPK, 18/05/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1J. Lord 540464 4/3165

 10 WIRADJURI JACK Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3N. Staines 545195 2/1211

 11 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4C 3P 5/2D. Wright 525746 8/2199

 12 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 5/4180

 13 LITTLE WHISKY Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3T. Provost 532419 4/1156

 14 ZIPPING RUBBLE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6C 4P 5/2J. Magri 538108 5/2152

 15 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1S. Davies 538838 4/3150

 16 JAZZ PARTY Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 539700 4/0147

 17 SOOKY LALA Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 6C 5/3C. Bilal 536486 6/1128

 18 ORSON CHARLI 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4W. Sugars 542144 1/0126

 19 VENETIAN FURY Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R1, C 1C 2P 5P 5/3S. Fairbairn 544422 3/2263

 20 ZIPPING IDAHO Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 1C 4P 2P 5/3J. Magri 537202 4/2257

 21 LEAPLING 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/05/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543290 2/0144

 22 DUSTY CHARM Last start Provincial winner GOS, 17/05/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4138

 23 BANDIT JANE Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R7, C 6C 1P 8C 5/2J. Lord 545288 4/3268

 24 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2267

 25 SEKORA Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Gatt 541816 2/1225

 26 BULLHEADED Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 5C 1P 1P 5/1M. Gatt 542186 4/3222

 27 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R2, C 6C 1P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 542445 4/3218

 28 NATISA'S SPARKLE Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R12, Y 8Y 1P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 540610 4/3218

 29 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 4C 3C 2P 5/3A. Pagano 537888 3/1212
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R4, C 6C 3P 4P 5/1S. Swain 523413 9/6207

 31 GUELPH Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5C 5/2M. Gatt 548723 3/2202

 32 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R7, C 4C 2P 2P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 6/2199

 33 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 542441 5/0195

 34 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R10, C 7C 8P 2P 5/4C. Eaton 543281 8/0187

 35 BELL TOLLER Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2M. Ivers 545350 3/2180

 36 LUCKY FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2W. Sugars 540272 4/2162

 37 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3V. Sultana 548202 2/1160

 38 WHAT ABOUT THAT Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 6C 1P 6P 5/2J. Lord 545284 5/3159

 39 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R9, C 2C 5Y 8C 5/1V. Ellul 529689 9/4154

 40 EMBRACE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5C 5/4C. Chappelow 549079 1/0153

 41 FREE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/1145

 42 FLIP THE SCRIPT Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/1R. Stojanov 536686 5/3144

 43 GO THE CASH 3 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4C. Watts 538609 5/0141

 44 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3135

 45 ROAD HOME Weighted points score WPK, 04/12/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 2P 5/2M. Gatt 532796 3/2126

 46 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/593

 47 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R12, M 4M 7M 8P 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 7/190
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 1 SEKORA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Gatt 541816 2/1225

 2 GREVELL CREED Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/3P. Steedman 551860 2/1222

 3 WIRADJURI JACK Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3N. Staines 545195 2/1211

 4 SUPERMAN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 549191 1/0199

 5 CITY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 2P 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/0196

 6 BULL KEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 1/0186

 7 WE DON'T SHARE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5C 1C 5/4J. Lord 550522 1/0168

 8 FEDERAL LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 545455 2/0162

 9 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3V. Sultana 548202 2/1160

 10 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/3C. Micallef 550492 2/1153

 11 OUR BETTY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4S. Scuglia 534126 2/0153

 12 EMBRACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5C 5/4C. Chappelow 549079 1/0153

 13 MELISSA'S LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/4M. Edwards 538832 2/0151

 14 RICH LINK Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Lord 550521 1/0151

 15 TWINKLE TOES TOM Grade order Grade 5 5C 6P 2P 5/4A. Hansen 535106 2/0145

 16 LEAPLING 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543290 2/0144

 17 ORSON CHARLI 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4W. Sugars 542144 1/0126

 18 MOUNT VICTORIA Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/4C. Micallef 550491 1/0122

 19 PRINCESS AUDREY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 2/0117

 20 LET'S ALL CHANT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 2P 5/4C. Carl 542915 1/0116

 21 CABERNET GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/1114

 22 FERNANDO KEROMA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4S. Pitstock 547018 1/0112

 23 CHEEKY BON BON Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 542936 1/098

 24 CALVIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8C 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ULTIMATE COAT Last start winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 538881 8/3252

 2 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Last start winner DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3J. Fletcher 543991 3/2212

 3 ZIPPING NOVAK Last start winner WPK, 18/05/2022, R2, P 1P 3C 4P 5/3J. Magri 547941 4/1206

 4 POCKET DYNAMITE Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 4/3195

 5 UNCLE PAT Last start winner GUN, 25/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5Y 5/2T. Kunde 544592 4/2181

 6 ZAMBORA CHARLIE Last start winner WPK, 18/05/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1J. Lord 540464 4/3165

 7 WIRADJURI JACK Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3N. Staines 545195 2/1211

 8 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4C 3P 5/2D. Wright 525746 8/2199

 9 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 5/4180

 10 LITTLE WHISKY Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3T. Provost 532419 4/1156

 11 ZIPPING RUBBLE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6C 4P 5/2J. Magri 538108 5/2152

 12 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1S. Davies 538838 4/3150

 13 JAZZ PARTY Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 539700 4/0147

 14 SOOKY LALA Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 6C 5/3C. Bilal 536486 6/1128

 15 ORSON CHARLI 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4W. Sugars 542144 1/0126

 16 VENETIAN FURY Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R1, C 1C 2P 5P 5/3S. Fairbairn 544422 3/2263

 17 ZIPPING IDAHO Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 1C 4P 2P 5/3J. Magri 537202 4/2257

 18 LEAPLING 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/05/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543290 2/0144

 19 DUSTY CHARM Last start Provincial winner GOS, 17/05/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4138

 20 BANDIT JANE Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R7, C 6C 1P 8C 5/2J. Lord 545288 4/3268

 21 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2267

 22 SEKORA Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Gatt 541816 2/1225

 23 BULLHEADED Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 5C 1P 1P 5/1M. Gatt 542186 4/3222

 24 NATISA'S SPARKLE Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R12, Y 8Y 1P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 540610 4/3218

 25 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R2, C 6C 1P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 542445 4/3218

 26 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 4C 3C 2P 5/3A. Pagano 537888 3/1212

 27 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R4, C 6C 3P 4P 5/1S. Swain 523413 9/6207

 28 GUELPH Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5C 5/2M. Gatt 548723 3/2202

 29 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R7, C 4C 2P 2P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 6/2199

 30 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 542441 5/0195

 31 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R10, C 7C 8P 2P 5/4C. Eaton 543281 8/0187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BELL TOLLER Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2M. Ivers 545350 3/2180

 33 LUCKY FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2W. Sugars 540272 4/2162

 34 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3V. Sultana 548202 2/1160

 35 WHAT ABOUT THAT Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R8, C 6C 1P 6P 5/2J. Lord 545284 5/3159

 36 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R9, C 2C 5Y 8C 5/1V. Ellul 529689 9/4154

 37 EMBRACE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5C 5/4C. Chappelow 549079 1/0153

 38 FREE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/1145

 39 FLIP THE SCRIPT Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/1R. Stojanov 536686 5/3144

 40 GO THE CASH 3 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4C. Watts 538609 5/0141

 41 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3135

 42 ROAD HOME Weighted points score WPK, 04/12/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 2P 5/2M. Gatt 532796 3/2126

 43 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/593

 44 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R12, M 4M 7M 8P 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 7/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORRY'S GONE MAD Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1M. Clayton 543194 0/079

 2 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/04/2022, R2, P

NOW, 17/04/2022, R2, P

8P 2P 2P M/1J. Mcfadyen 548821 0/0112

 3 LOCHINVAR KEWELL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 05/05/2022, R1, P

DAP, 28/04/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1R. King 550687 0/0110

 4 COOPER'S HAWK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 27/04/2022, R3, P

WPK, 20/04/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1L. Galea 550857 0/0105

 5 ZIPPING DARIA First start M/1J. Finn 551278 0/00

 6 ZIPPING DIONE First start M/1J. Finn 551276 0/00

 7 GONDOLA First start M/1J. Lord 552596 0/00

 8 SAN LORENZO First start M/1J. Lord 552588 0/00

 9 JILLIBY JEFF First start M/1S. Eaton 545940 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANIA KEEPING Last start winner GAR, 13/05/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2J. Finn 549190 3/2261

 2 JODIE KEEPING Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3D. Power 544020 3/1198

 3 MCENTIRE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4G. Andersen 532494 1/0171

 4 POWDER FINGER Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3J. Lord 537851 7/1165

 5 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4126

 6 XAVI BALE Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Durham 538680 3/0117

 7 TATUM Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONNECTIONS Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 1C 1P 7C 1/2M. Sultana 529647 14/8364
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRY CATCH JETT Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1D. Sultana 530532 7/5258

 2 FALCON FLY Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1P. Steedman 539378 10/3246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 25 May 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 MCENTIRE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4G. Andersen 532494 1/0171
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